
Name Title/Position Phone Email Address

Adamson, Tom Forester 970-724-3006 Thomas_Adamson@blm.gov

Belcher, Ken Forestry Program Lead 970-724-3065 Ken_Belcher@blm.gov

Belcher, Paula Hydrologist 970-724-3010 Paula_Belcher@blm.gov

Cassel, Susan Assistant Field Manager 970-724-3002 Susan_Cassel@blm.gov

Entrican, Darren Law Enforcement Ranger 970-724-3029 Darren_Entrican@blm.gov

Gale, Dennis Resource Mgmt. Plan Coordinator 970-724-3003 Dennis_Gale@blm.gov

Garcia, Epy Administrative Support Assistant 970-724-3060 Esperansa_Garcia@blm.gov

Hodgson, Kelly Reclamation and Minerals Mgmt. 970-724-3015 Kelly_Hodgson@blm.gov

Hughes, Zach Natural Resource Specialist 970-724-3012 Zachary_Hughes@blm.gov

Johnson, Richard Rangeland Mgmt. Specialist 970-724-3013 Richard_Johnson@blm.gov

Kincaid, Justin Fuels Specialist 970-724-3033 Justin_Kincaid@blm.gov

McFadden, Peter Associate Field Manager 970-724-3009 Peter_Mcfadden@blm.gov

McGuire, Megan Wildlife Biologist 970-724-3028 Megan_Mcguire@blm.gov

Monkouski, John Recreation Planner 970-724-3040 John_Monkouski@blm.gov

Parvin, Teri Recreation Assistant 970-724-3027 Theresa_Parvin@blm.gov

Rupp, Frank Archeologist 970-724-3004 Frank_Rupp@blm.gov

Schechter, Hannah Recreation Assistant 970-724-3008 Hannah_Schechter@blm.gov

Scholl, Kyle Land Surveyor 970-724-3018 Kyle_Scholl@blm.gov

Sperandio, Annie Realty Specialist 970-724-3062 Annie_Sperandio@blm.gov

Stout, Dave Field Manager 970-724-3001 Dave_Stout@blm.gov

Torma, Pete Rangeland Mgmt. Specialist 970-724-3014 Pete_Torma@blm.gov

Transtrom, Tina Range Specialist 970-724-3007 Tina_Transtrom@blm.gov

Valente, Susan GIS Coordinator 970-724-3041 Susan_Valente@blm.gov

Waller, Karl Ecologist 970-724-3021 Karl_Waller@blm.gov

Windsor, Andy Recreation Planner 970-724-3039 Andy_Windsor@blm.gov

Wyatt, Bill Archeologist 970-724-3038 Bill_Wyatt@blm.gov

Young, Sharon Administrative Support Assistant 970-724-3026 Sharon_Young@blm.gov
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